16
VIONARO
Drawer H89
• 4-dimensional adjustment
• Integrated side, height and tilt angle
adjustment
• Depth adjustment is optional
• 90° straight interior and exterior sides

Assembly technology 80
Assembly aids 84
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Vionaro drawer sides H89
Set: One left, one right
NL
Steel
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
270 F135119057 201 211 F135119303 201 211 F135120603 201 211
300 F135119060 201 211 F135119306 201 211 F135120606 201 211
350 F135119066 201 211 F135119312 201 211 F135120612 201 211
400 F135119072 201 211 F135119318 201 211 F135120618 201 211
450 F135119078 201 211 F135119324 201 211 F135120624 201 211
500 F135119084 201 211 F135119333 201 211 F135120633 201 211
550 F135119090 201 211 F135119342 201 211 F135120642 201 211
600 F135119096 201 211 F135119351 201 211 F135120651 201 211
650 F135119099 201 211 F135119400 201 211 F135120654 201 211
2   Vionaro accessories for H89/H121
Set: Cover cap (inside), front locking device and front holder, one of each left/right
Description
Silver grey Graphite Snow white